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D S F Refractories & Minerals Ltd
Friden

Newhaven

Buxton
Derbyshire
SK17 0DX

United Kingdom

 +44 1629636271

 +44 1692636892

 info@dsf.co.uk

 http://www.dsf.co.uk

Kompass ID : GB82168532

Registration number 1 :
SC144005

VAT number :
GB 611 6814 60

NACE 2008 code : 4673 - Wholesale of wood, construction materials and sanitary equipment

ISIC code (Rev. 4, 2008) : 4663 - Wholesale of construction materials, hardware, plumbing and heating equipment and supplies
SIC code (GB 2007) : 46730 - Wholesale of wood, construction materials and sanitary equipment

General Information
Legal form : Private Limited
Date established : 1993
Banks : Bank of Scotland, Edinburgh
Gross Turnover (2022) : 20247342 GBP
Gross turnover range (2022) : 20 to 50 million GBP
Brand/Trade names : Chemcast, D.S.F., Dome, Durocast, Durosil,
Frisil
Certifications : ISO 9001

Company type : Headquarters
Company size range : 100-249
Exact company size : 140
Spoken languages : English
Export regions : Asia-Pacific, Central Asia, Middle East, Africa,
Central/East Europe, West. Europe, North America, Central
America, South America
Importer / exporter : Exporter

Executive Information

Ms. Jeanette Flower / jflower@dsf.co.uk : Personnel Director/Manager (Personnel Manager)

Mr Ian Gould / igould@dsf.co.uk : Information Systems Director/Manager (IT Manager)

Mr Matt Handley / mhandley@dsf.co.uk : Works Director/Manager (Works Engineer)

Mr Neale Parkin / nparkin@dsf.co.uk : MD/Chief Operating Officer (Managing Director)

Mr Paul Hutchinson / phutchinson@dsf.co.uk : Marketing Director/Manager (Sales & Marketing Director)

Mr Philip Bearn / pbearn@dsf.co.uk : Admin/Finance Controller (Financial Controller)

Mrs. Ann Marie Aitchison / aaitchison@dsf.co.uk : Purchasing Director/Manager (Purchasing Manager)

Activities

Manufacture refactories, steel, glass & cement

Main activities
08700 Minerals, miscellaneous (Distributor)

31890 Refractory materials and their non-shaped products by use (Distributor)

31910 Refractory shaped products (Producer)

3191054 Refractory installation services (Service provider)

Secondary activities
60450 Mineral fibre processing plant and equipment (Producer)

60770 Production machinery and equipment for refractory products (Producer)

Financial Information
Shareholders and subsidiaries : DSF HOLDINGS LIMITED (100.00%)

2019 2020 2021 2022
Gross turnover (GBP) 18855355 19523435 20033013 20247342

Operating income (GBP) 422766 877150 655352 113164
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